
Rallysprint VIEKŠNIAI 2018
Official Final Classification

LRSC  25-Aug-2018 20:50
Pos Driver Group Total +Leader

Ovr Gr No Entrant / Team Co-Driver Nat Vehicle Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 Penal. Time +Prev

Page 1 of 2

1. 1. 2 Lejasciems rally
team

Mareks Švarcs-
Švampāns
Armands Lūkins

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza 4WD
Open

2:54.10
2/1

2:50.20
1/1

4:12.00
1/1

2:52.09
1/1

2:58.70
3/2

4:40.00
2/1

5:42.50
1/1

4:47.90
1/1

5:55.30
3/2

36:52.79

2. 1. 1 Mažeikių Auto Sporto
Klubas

Vigo Rubenis
Kristaps Eglīte

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza 4WD 2:54.50
4/1

2:52.30
2/1

4:18.50
2/1

2:54.00
2/1

2:56.00
1/1

4:39.50
1/1

5:55.30
4/1

4:51.10
2/1

5:48.80
1/1

37:10.00 17.21
17.21

3. 2. 10 Rallyworkshop Kristaps Sarma
Sandis Druks -Jaunzemis

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution IX

4WD
Open

2:54.20
3/2

2:57.00
3/2

4:33.50
8/3

2:58.70
3/2

2:59.00
4/3

4:44.10
3/2

5:49.00
2/2

4:51.10
2/2

5:50.00
2/1

37:36.60 43.81
26.60

4. 3. 51 Ingus Eislers Ingus Eislers
Mārtiņš Tūters

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza 4WD
Open

2:58.00
6/3

2:57.80
5/3

4:25.00
5/2

2:59.20
4/3

2:58.30
2/1

4:47.00
4/3

5:53.50
3/3

4:51.10
2/2

5:55.70
4/3

37:45.60 52.81
9.00

5. 2. 16 Lauris Ozerovs Lauris Ozerovs
Gatis Jansons

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza 4WD 2:59.40
8/3

3:04.70
11/3

4:38.20
9/3

3:01.80
7/3

3:06.10
7/3

4:58.70
8/3

6:15.20
7/2

4:51.10
2/1

6:13.80
5/2

39:09.00 2:16.21
1:23.40

6. 1. 40 Flameris Racing Karolis Raišys
Ilya Zakmans

LTU
LVA

BMW M3 2WD
Open

3:04.80
14/2

3:07.20
13/3

4:45.90
14/4

3:11.40
9/2

3:13.90
14/4

4:57.10
7/2

6:07.00
6/2

4:51.10
2/1

6:17.90
6/1

39:36.30 2:43.51
27.30

7. 2. 4 Jānis Grīnbergs Jānis Grīnbergs
Jānis Strazdiņš

LVA
LVA

BMW 330 2WD
Open

2:52.10
1/1

2:57.60
4/1

4:22.00
3/1

3:00.90
6/1

3:03.40
6/1

4:52.50
6/1

6:05.80
5/1

4:51.10
2/1

7:33.90
17/5

39:39.30 2:46.51
3.00

8. 4. 22 Mažeikių auto sporto
klubas

Jonas Sluckus
Povilas Reisas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution IX

4WD
Open

3:04.70
12/5

3:02.80
9/4

4:46.60
16/4

3:08.00
8/4

3:07.40
8/4

5:02.50
9/4

6:16.80
8/4

4:51.10
2/2

6:30.00
8/4

39:49.90 2:57.11
10.60

9. 1. 34 Vides tehnikas rallija
komanda

Toms Binde
Mārtiņš Kalniņš

LVA
LVA

BMW Klasika
3000

3:10.80
18/6

3:12.60
16/5

4:44.00
12/4

3:12.80
10/1

3:13.80
13/3

5:08.60
10/1

6:22.60
10/2

4:51.10
2/1

6:27.10
7/1

40:23.40 3:30.61
33.50

10. 3. 15 Uldis Lepiksons Uldis Lepiksons
Ainars Šteinbergs

LVA
LVA

Ford Puma 2WD
Open

3:07.60
16/3

3:04.50
10/2

4:40.60
10/2

3:17.00
14/4

3:10.10
10/3

5:11.00
12/4

6:28.70
11/3

4:51.10
2/1

6:38.80
11/3

40:29.40 3:36.61
6.00

11. 4. 8 Kelmės ASK Remigijus Dzvankauskas
Nerijus Karpas

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic 2WD
Open

3:09.30
17/4

3:08.30
15/4

4:44.60
13/3

3:16.00
13/3

3:09.10
9/2

5:10.40
11/3

6:36.80
12/4

4:51.10
2/1

6:33.80
9/2

40:39.40 3:46.61
10.00

12. 2. 14 AD RACING TEAM Gints Lapsa
Kaspars Linde

LVA
LVA

BMW 325 Klasika
3000

3:06.90
15/5

3:06.70
12/3

4:46.20
15/5

3:14.00
11/2

3:12.40
12/2

5:22.10
16/3

6:22.50
9/1

4:51.10
2/1

6:42.00
12/3

40:43.90 3:51.11
4.50

13. 3. 9 Mažeikių auto sporto
klubas

Tadas Sireika
Giedrius Šileikis

LTU
LTU

BMW Compact Klasika
3000

3:04.70
12/4

3:08.10
14/4

4:41.40
11/3

3:15.00
12/3

3:11.00
11/1

5:15.40
13/2

7:06.50
17/3

4:51.10
2/1

6:33.90
10/2

0:10 41:17.10 4:24.31
33.20

14. 5. 23 Gints Lasmanis Madars Dīriņš
Gints Lasmanis

LVA
LVA

Renault Clio 2WD
Open

3:15.60
20/5

3:16.30
18/5

4:54.40
18/5

3:18.80
15/5

3:17.30
17/5

5:19.70
14/5

6:39.10
13/5

4:51.10
2/1

6:45.40
13/4

41:37.70 4:44.91
20.60

15. 3. 27 Jānis Krevics Jānis Krevics
Kaspars Ozers

LVA
LVA

Audi 90 quattro 4WD 3:13.60
19/4

3:12.80
17/4

4:59.90
19/4

3:19.10
16/4

3:16.90
15/4

5:21.00
15/4

6:40.00
14/3

4:51.10
2/1

7:07.20
15/3

42:01.60 5:08.81
23.90

16. 1. 20 Andris Putiņš Andris Putniņš
Raimonds Gļauda

LVA
LVA

Rover 214 1600 3:20.20
21/1

3:16.30
18/1

5:05.80
20/1

3:30.80
18/1

3:25.80
18/1

5:27.30
17/1

6:40.50
15/1

4:51.10
2/1

7:03.90
14/1

42:41.70 5:48.91
40.10

17. 2. 42 Sebastian
Chrzanowski

Sebastian Chrzanowski
Adam Binięda

POL
POL

Honda Civic VTi 1600 3:29.50
24/3

3:23.00
20/2

5:23.60
22/3

3:31.20
19/2

3:38.80
20/3

5:31.20
18/2

6:57.70
16/2

4:51.10
2/1

7:19.50
16/2

44:05.60 7:12.81
1:23.90

18. 3. 35 Reinis Trūps Reinis Trūps
Beate Klipa

LVA
LVA

MG ZR 1600 3:28.60
23/2

3:24.50
21/3

5:21.10
21/2

3:34.70
20/3

3:34.80
19/2

5:46.50
19/3

7:21.50
18/3

4:51.10
2/1

7:35.30
18/3

44:58.10 8:05.31
52.50

19. 4. 3 Mazeikiu auto sporto
klubas

Justas Simaška
Titas Simaška

LTU
LTU

BMW 328 Klasika
3000

3:01.80
11/3

3:00.30
8/2

4:23.00
4/1

3:58.90
22/5

5:45.10
21/5

8:04.10
20/4

10:37.60
19/4

4:51.10
2/1

10:51.20
19/4

54:33.10 17:40.31
9:35.00

17 Rallyworkshop Krišjānis Zintis Putniņš
Mārtiņš Puriņš

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza 4WD 2:58.60
7/2

2:58.40
6/2

4:31.40
6/2

3:00.60
5/2

3:00.30
5/2

4:52.10
5/2

44:00.60
20/4

Out of road

7 V racing team Andris Vovers
Aldis Hanzens

LVA
LVA

BMW 3 Klasika
3000

2:57.90
5/1

3:52.40
25/6

4:51.10
17/6

3:24.70
17/4

3:16.90
15/4

0:10 Clutch after SS-5

43 Mažeikių auto sporto
klubas

Rokas Varkalis
Tomas Sakalauskis

LTU
LTU

Renault Clio 2WD
Open

3:55.60
26/7

3:40.90
23/7

5:49.10
24/6

3:49.00
21/6

Rollover

45 Rallyworkshop Arnis Alksnis
Gints Pētersons

LVA
LVA

Ford Escort
RS2000

2WD
Open

3:21.90
22/6

3:27.00
22/6

5:55.10
25/7

5:13.60
23/7

Technical after SS-4
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52 Uldis Fjodorovs Aigars Tīdmanis
Uldis Fjodorovs

LVA
LVA

BMW 325 Klasika
3000

3:00.20
10/2

2:59.60
7/1

4:31.50
7/2

Technical problem

50 Artūrs Himičs Artūrs Himičs
Dainis Politiko

LVA
LVA

VW Golf 2 1600 3:34.90
25/4

3:43.10
24/4

5:27.60
23/4

Technical problem

12 Mažeikių auto sporto
klubas

Vitalijus Plastininas
Vytenis Plastininas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo

4WD
Open

2:59.60
9/4

Gearbox


